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T.S. Hill Middle School Calendar of Events
MARCH 08TH 2019 BY DEE LOFLIN

T.S. Hill Middle School Calendar of Events

Dexter T.S. Hill Middle School - This listing of T.S. Hill Middle School activities is a
service offered by the ShowMe Times, working in partnership with C.A. Counts,
Superintendent, Scott Kruse, Middle School Principal and the Dexter Public Schools for
your convenience.

We hope you will mark your calendar and we encourage everyone to support our local
students and their activities.  The education and growth of young people in our
community is the key to everyone's future!

If you would like to submit information and a picture of a student and his/her
accomplishments, send it to dloflin@showmetimes.com or call (573) 380-3318.

Calendar

Mon March 11 VBall @ Puxico 6:00/4:45

Girl’s STEM Conference-7th Grade Girls Bus-7:45AM

Tues March 12 VBall vs. Kennett 6:00

Wed March 13 Student Supply List due to the Office

Report Cards Go Home

Thurs March 14-18 NO School Spring Break
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Sat March 16 PB 7th Grade VBall Tourn-TBA

Mon March 18 VBall@ Poplar Bluff 6:00/4:45

Tues March 19 VBall @ Bernie 6:00/5:15

Wed March 20 Track @ Malden 4:00/2:45

Thurs March 21 Truman Trip 9:00AM 

Baseball vs. Kennett 4:00

VBall vs. Jackson 6:00

Fri March 22 Baseball vs. Cape 4:00

Mon March 25 Bernie 8th Grade VBall Tourn

Tues March 26 Assembly- Brad Hurtig 1:30

Track @ EP 4:15/2:30

Baseball vs. NMCC 4:00

Wed March 27 3rd Quarter HTTOP Trip

Thurs March 28 Baseball vs. Greenville 4:00
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